M750B
S
A B
.13
3.3
.200
5.08
.039

ENGINEERING
NUMBER
HOUSING
COLOR
A
IN            mm
B
IN            mm
2 397150002 M750B-16-2-02-3 GREEN 397151002 M750B-16-2-02-1 BLACK 0.46 11.7 0.200 5.08
3 397150003 M750B-16-2-03-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-03-1 BLACK 0.66 16.7 0.400 10.16
4 397150004 M750B-16-2-04-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-04-1 BLACK 0.86 21.8 0.600 15.24
5 397150005 M750B-16-2-05-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-05-1 BLACK 1.06 26.9 0.800 20.32
6 397150006 M750B-16-2-06-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-06-1 BLACK 1.26 32.0 1.000 25.40
7 397150007 M750B-16-2-07-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-07-1 BLACK 1.46 37.1 1.200 30.48
8 397150008 M750B-16-2-08-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-08-1 BLACK 1.66 42.1 1.400 35.56
9 397150009 M750B-16-2-09-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-09-1 BLACK 1.86 47.2 1.600 40.64
10 397150010 M750B-16-2-10-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-10-1 BLACK 2.06 52.3 1.800 45.72
11 397150011 M750B-16-2-11-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-11-1 BLACK 2.26 57.4 2.000 50.80
12 397150012 M750B-16-2-12-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-12-1 BLACK 2.46 62.5 2.200 55.88
13 M750B-16-2-13-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-13-1 BLACK 2.66 67.5 2.400 60.96
14 M750B-16-2-14-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-14-1 BLACK 2.86 72.6 2.600 66.04
15 M750B-16-2-15-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-15-1 BLACK 3.06 77.7 2.800 71.12
16 M750B-16-2-16-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-16-1 BLACK 3.26 82.8 3.000 76.20
17 M750B-16-2-17-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-17-1 BLACK 3.46 87.9 3.200 81.28
18 M750B-16-2-18-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-18-1 BLACK 3.66 92.9 3.400 86.36
19 M750B-16-2-19-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-19-1 BLACK 3.86 98.0 3.600 91.44
20 M750B-16-2-20-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-20-1 BLACK 4.06 103.1 3.800 96.52
21 M750B-16-2-21-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-21-1 BLACK 4.26 108.2 4.000 101.59
22 M750B-16-2-22-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-22-1 BLACK 4.46 113.3 4.200 106.67
23 M750B-16-2-23-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-23-1 BLACK 4.66 118.3 4.400 111.75
24 M750B-16-2-24-3 GREEN M750B-16-2-24-1 BLACK 4.86 123.4 4.600 116.83
REF. LAST 2 DIGITS OF PART NUMBER EQUALS CIRCUIT COUNT
MM
0-6
>6-30